LIBERTY MDrive LINEAR ACTUATOR
LMD•57 (NEMA 23) REACH IP65
LISTED
Specifications
Communication Pulse/Direction RS-422/485 serial interface, 4 operating mode
Programmable Motion Control RS-422/485 programmable with stored memory
CANopen CANopen with programmable controller

Chassis ground
one #6-32 screw
Part Number Breakdown
Example part number L M D C M 4 2 1 P -LA 3 M 0 6 0 G T
Product
LMD = Liberty MDrive with standard hybrid stepper motor
L M D C M 4 2 1 P -LA 3 M 0 6 0 G T
Control type
C = Closed loop / with hMT and incremental magnetic
encoder(1)
A = Closed loop / with hMT and multi-turn absolute encoder(1)
O = Open loop / no hMT or encoder
L M D C M 4 2 1 P -LA 3 M 0 6 0 G T
Communication type
P = Pulse/Direction via RS-422/485 serial interface(2)
M = Programmable Motion Control via RS-422/485 serial
interface
A = CANopen interface
E = Single Port EtherNet/IP, Modbus/TCP, Profinet, MCode/
TCP
D = Dual Port EtherNet/IP, Modbus/TCP, Profinet, MCode/TCP
L M D C M 4 2 1 P -LA 3 M 0 6 0 G T
Flange size
42 = NEMA 42  1.7" / 42mm
L M D C M 4 2 1 P -LA 3 M 0 6 0 G T
Motor length
1 = single stack
2 = double stack
3 = triple stack
L M D C M 4 2 1 P -LA 3 M 0 6 0 G T
Connector Style
P = pluggable connectors, IP20 rating
C = M12 circular connectors, IP20 rating(3)
L M D C M 4 2 1 P -LA 3 M 0 6 0 G T
Lead screw
-LA = 0.25“ / 6.35 mm
-LB = 0.125“ / 3.175 mm
-LC = 0.063“ / 1.588 mm
L M D C M 4 2 1 P -LA 3 M 0 6 0 G T
Shaft style
3 = external shaft
L M D C M 4 2 1 P -LA 3 M 0 6 0 G T
Screw end finish
M = metric
U = UNC
S = smooth
Z = none
L M D C M 4 2 1 P -LA 3 M 0 6 0 G T
Screw length(4)
lengths available in 0.1“ increments
030 = 03.0“ / 76 mm minimum
180 = 18.0“ / 457 mm maximum
L M D C M 4 2 1 P -LA 3 M 0 6 0 G T
Nut
G = general purpose
A = anti-backlash
L M D C M 4 2 1 P -LA 3 M 0 6 0 G T
Screw coating
T = Teflon®
Z = none
L M D C M 4 2 1 P -LA 3 M 0 6 0 G T
1   Closed loop control delivers encoder feedback and hMT enhanced motor performance.
2   Open or closed loop only, not available with absolute encoder.
3   The variation “C” must be added to the part number for Dual Port Products.
Dual Port products are only available with M12 circular connectors
4   To calculate screw length:
 screw length = [desired stroke length] + [nut length] + [mounting surface plate thickness]
To select from the available features and build the LMD integrated stepper motor